I’ CALVARY Tuition & Fees Schedule| 2023-24

’T' CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 123 White Oak Lane, Old Bridge, NJ 08857
Phone: (732) 479-0700 * www.ccsnj.net

Admissions fax: (732) 243-6815 * info@ccsnj.net

Business Manager: Liz Estevez * Director: Tim Hamilton

Grade Level Registration | *Yearly Tuition ** 10-Month ** 12-Month Comments
Fees Payment Payment
(Aug - May) (Aug - July)
PreK $375 Full Day (5 day) Preschool
5 Day $7,360 $736 $613 students will be calculated in
to the multi-student discount.

3 Day $6,630 $663 $553
Elementary K-5 $375 $8,390 $839 $699 For the sibling discount,

the oldest student will be considered

the first cost (at full tuition).

Middle School 6-8 $375 $9,210 $921 $768 Two Students —  $500 discount

Three Students — $1,500 discount

Four Students — $2,500 discount

High School 9-12 $400 $10,880 $1,088 $907

Discounts cannot be stacked,

the best discount will apply.

Prepaid Discounts

PreK (5 Day) $6,992 n/a n/a Tuition Paid in full no later than June
PreK (3 Day) $6,299 n/a n/a 15th receives a 5% discount
Elementary K-5 $7,971 n/a n/a

Middle School 6-8 $8,750 n/a n/a The Pre-Pay Tuition discount will
High School $10,336 n/a n/a apply on top of your best discount.
Application Fees $100 / $60 First Applicant / each additional

Calvary Christian School is an accredited Pre-K through 12 educational institution of Calvary Chapel of Old Bridge.

*A discount may be available to families who regularly attend and support Calvary Chapel Old Bridge (a minimum of one year).

CCOB Attendance Verification Required. Tuition Rate Schedule available upon request.
** Bi- Monthly option available at half the posted rate for 10 and 12 month payment plans, billed twice, on the 5th and 20t of the month.



